SMEAG

HOI.I DAYS

N

FEB
MAR

APR

MAY
JUN

AUG

ocT
NOV

DEC

20 FRI
2 THU
3 FRI
10 FRI
1 FRI
29 FRI
12 FRI
21 FRI
28 FRI
30 FRI
27 FRI
24 THU
25 FRI
30 WED
31 THU

JAN2027 1 FRI

NEW YEAR'S DAY
RIZAL DAY

AFTER SINULOG FESTIVAL
PEOPLE POWER ANNIVERSARY

EID-UL-FITR
MAUNDY THURSDAY
GOOD FRIDAY

DAY OF VALOR
LABOR DAY

EID AL-ADHA (FEAST OF SACRIFICE)

INDEPENDENCE DAY
NINOY AQUINO DAY
NATIONAL HEROES DAY
ALL SOUL'S DAY
BONIFACIO DAY
CHRISTMAS EVE
CHRISTMAS DAY

RIZAL DAY

NEW YEAR'S EVE

NEW YEAR'S DAY

* Topics and rooms for the class are subject to change

* Some holidays may vary depending on local and national proclamations

NO CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES

NO CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES
BEST HOLIDAY CLASSES

NO CLASSES
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